
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
44 
27 
25 
17 
21 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Freya Wassberg 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Norrström 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
51.836 
52.063 
52.563 
53.438 
57.279 

Diff 

0.227 
0.727 
1.602 
5.443 

Best Speed 
55,907 
55,663 
55,134 
54,231 
50,594 

In Lap 
10 
9 

10 
4 
1 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Junior B 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:21:15 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 13:15 


