

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-08-09 13:15

Qualifying started at 13:21:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	51.836		55,907	10	SWEDEN
2	27	Freya Wassberg	Junior B	52.063	0.227	55,663	9	SWEDEN
3	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	52.563	0.727	55,134	10	SWEDEN
4	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	53.438	1.602	54,231	4	SWEDEN
5	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	57.279	5.443	50,594	1	SWEDEN